Rallymdsterskapet RYM efter sex deltdvlingar
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Klass 1 4wd
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10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26

Kjell Sandberg
Per-Arne Ljung
Géran Lindstrdém
Anders Lundin
Bjorn Adolfsson
Bjdérn Jacobsson
Steen Skodborg
Niklas Hagg

Jennie-Lee Hermanss

Daniel Johansson
Fredrik Dannevall
Johnny Eriksson
Erik Simonsson
Anders Winn
Carina Hermansson
Herman Wistrand
Stefan Ohrn

Hakan Eriksson
Joakim Siild
Conny Nystrdm
Steve Olofsson
Carolina Jura
Ronnie Osterberg
Fredrik Persson
Ricardo Hillesjo
Mikael L&6v

Klass 2 2wd
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10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

Hans-Ake Stensvik
Tobias Soéderqvist
Tommy HOgstrdm
Pidr Swedh

Peo Berglund
Martin Berglund
Roine Bjérk
Johan Elovsson
Erik Wallin
Géran Nilsson
Tobias Johansson
Erik Lindroth
Magnus Wallén
Niklas Karlsson
Ola Parkheden
Krister Nordlund
Ulf Eriksson

Kim Nilsson
Patrik Ahman
Sebastian Malm
Joakim Irebrand
Robin Friberg

Vinterpokalen 2011-02-05
Hilsingerallyt 2011-02-26
Bresonstrofén 2011-05-15
Esab-Rallyt 2011-06-18
Malmjdrn Runt 2011-09-24
Skepptuna-Ratten 2011-10-29

Haninge MK
Hofors MS
Huddinge MK
MK Rimo

KAK Motorsport
Varmdé MK
Borldnge MK
SMK H&lsinge
KAK

Nollatta MK
Nollatta MK
M&lardarnas MK
Lima MS
Borldnge MK
Skepptuna MK
Skepptuna MK
Ljusdals MS
Orsundsbro MK
Osthammars MK
SMK Soderhamn
Hofors MS

SMK Uppsala
Haninge MK
SMK H&lsinge
Haninge MK
Rasbo MK

MK Rimo

AMF Arsunda
MK Rimo

SMK H&lsinge
Sandvikens MK
SMK Gavle
Rasbo MK
Skepptuna MK
Skepptuna MK
Waxholms MK
Almunge MK
Mora MK
Vallentuna MK
Varmdo MK
Mdlardarnas MK
Skepptuna MK
Osthammars MK
Skutskdrs MS
Almunge MK
MK Speed
Vallentuna MK
Ludvika MS

Toyota
Mitsub
Mitsub
Subaru
Skoda
Subaru
Mitsub
Mitsub
Mitsub
Mitsub
Mitsub
Mitsub
Mitsub
Mitsub
Subaru
Mitsubishi
Mitsub
Ford
Mazda
Mitsub
Mitsub
Mitsub
Mitsub
Mazda
Subaru
Opel

Volvo
Toyota
Opel
Volvo
Ford
Golf
Opel
Nissan
Volvo
Volvo
Volvo
Opel
Nissan
Volvo
Golf
Volvo
Toyota
Golf
Golf
Ford
Peugeot
Ford
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Volvo Original/Grupp N
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10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

Bjoérn Blackne
Jan Ahlander
Jens Brantestrém
Hans Jansson
Mattias HEgg
Mats Back
Rickard Ekblom

Magnus Persson
Niklas Karlsson
Marcus Johansson
Robin Brandel
Christopher Tottie
Dick Larsson
Mattias Engvall
Tom Hansson
Mattias Nordlund
Andreas Prepula
Martin Lindberg
Dag Lundgvist
Ulrik Fredriksson
Conny Larsson
Ingemar Thelander
Leif Séderlund
Christian Ahr
Mikael Bergqvist
Patrik Lindberg
Bengt-Anders Rolin
Ronnie Lénn

Joel Persson

Leif Nilsson
Torbjérn Karlsson

RWD-cupen
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10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

Hans-Ake Stensvik
Pidr Swedh

Géran Nilsson
Niklas Karlsson
Erik Wallin
Tobias Johansson
Hans Jansson
Markus Nyberg
Mats Thorszelius
Mats Bé&ck

Krister Nordlund
Rickard Ekblom
Jan Ahlander
Michel Brundin
Robin Brandel
Magnus Persson
Martin Eliasson
Marcus Johansson
Mattias Henriksson
Tony Jansson
Ulrik Fredriksson

Stig-Ola Henriksson

Christopher Tottie
Pdr Dawson

BSK Motor
Hedesunda MK
Rasbo MK

MK Rimo

SMK H&lsinge
SMK Hedemora
Vadrmdo MK

0-1400 cc

SMK Séderhamn
Vadrmdo MK
Fredriksbergs MK
Rasbo MK
Madlardarnas MK
Rasbo MK
Skutskdrs MS
Mdlardarnas MK
Svdrdsjé MK
Smabacka MK
Skutskdrs MS
Sandvikens MK
Haninge MK
Madlardarnas MK
SMK Gdvle
Skepptuna MK
Rasbo MK

SMK H&lsinge
Hedesunda MK
SMK H&lsinge
Madlardarnas MK
Ilsbo MK
Mdlardarnas MK
Rasbo MK

MK Rimo

SMK H&lsinge
Waxholms MK
Varmdo MK
Skepptuna MK
Almunge MK
MK Rimo
Sdters MK
Uppsala MK
SMK Hedemora
Skepptuna MK
Varmdo MK
Hedesunda MK
Almunge MK
Rasbo MK

SMK Séderhamn
Skutskdrs MS
Fredriksbergs MK
Jadrbo MK
Almunge MK
Haninge MK
Jdrbo MK
Mdlarbarnas MK
SMK Uppsala

Golf -
Volvo 3
Opel -
Volvo =
Toyota -
Opel -
Volvo -

Volvo 6
Volvo 2
Volvo 8
Volvo -
Volvo 7
Volvo -
Suzuki
Volvo 5
Volvo

Suzuki 1
Volvo

Volvo

Volvo

Volvo

Volvo -
Volvo -
Volvo -
Volvo -
Volvo -
Volvo -
Volvo -
Volvo -
Volvo =
Volvo -
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Volvo =
Volvo 5
Volvo
Volvo -
Volvo =
Volvo
Volvo -
Volvo -
Volvo -
Opel 4
Volvo -
Volvo 1
Volvo 8
Volvo -
Volvo
Volvo
Volvo
Volvo
Opel

Ford -
Volvo -
Opel -
Volvo 2
Volvo -
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25 Roine Berlin Almunge MK Volvo - - - - - 3 3
26 Hakan Bjdrkman Sandvikens MK Opel - - 3 - - = 3
27 Dag Lundqvist Sandvikens MK Volvo - 3 - - - = 3
28 Thomas Israelsson Skepptuna MK Volvo - - - - 2 = 2
29 Patrik Lindberg Hedesunda MK Volvo - 2 - - - = 2
30 Joel Persson Ilsbo MK Volvo - 1 - - - 1
31 Gunnar Asplund Vallentuna MK Amazon - - -1 - = 1

Vid eventuella fel/funderingar kontakta Kurt Eliasson kurt.bertil@telia.com
070-303 08 57
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